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199605060001
47821

05/06/1996
02:30:29

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALLEN, DAVID
LUTHER

15 99 Lot#:14 Lot:A
Book:15 Pg:99

200211200005
80040

11/20/2002
01:20:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

7 105 200211200005
80030

Lot#:170 Lot:A
Book:7 Pg:105

200304030001
99260

04/03/2003
12:39:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

14 114 Lot#:31
Book:14
Pg:114

200207250003
45830

07/25/2002
03:09:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SNABLE,
ANTHONY D

Other:SEE
INST

200209160004
44070

09/16/2002
10:08:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200209160004
44060

Desc:COURTSI
DE AT BROOK
HIGHLAND
CONDOMINIU
M


