Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199605060001 47821	05/06/1996 02:30:29	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ALLEN, DAVID LUTHER			15	99		Lot#:14 Lot:A Book:15 Pg:99
200211200005 80040	11/20/2002 01:20:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK			7	105	200211200005 80030	Lot#:170 Lot:A Book:7 Pg:105
200304030001 99260	04/03/2003 12:39:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK			14	114		Lot#:31 Book:14 Pg:114
	07/25/2002 03:09:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SNABLE, ANTHONY D						Other:SEE INST
200209160004 44070	09/16/2002 10:08:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200209160004 44060	Desc:COURTSI DE AT BROOK HIGHLAND CONDOMINIU M